
* Sector 3 VDS VERBETERING * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 240 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  32 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  6  199219 BE2063664-24 12.00280 1653.7272      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  4       2 BE2105458-21 12.00290 1653.4984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  5  206952 BE5033333-22 12.05580 1642.9108      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  7  209437 BE2034638-23 12.08260 1630.7059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 11       2 BE2040422-22 12.08280 1630.2828      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  1       3 BE2043833-22 12.02120 1630.2700      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 10       3 BE2040451-22 12.08340 1629.0148      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10 12  2  202876 BE2046811-23 12.04460 1626.0433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  1  202780 BE2105489-22 12.04510 1624.1890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  4       2 BE2093788-24 12.04530 1623.7555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  2       4 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  3       5 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 15       6 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  1       2 BE5016454-22 12.07330 1622.5167      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  4       3 BE5050520-23 12.07380 1621.4573      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  5       7 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  2       4 BE2052244-23 12.02560 1620.5450      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  2       4 BE5033320-22 12.07440 1620.1879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  8       3 BE2093814-24 12.05120 1619.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  5       4 BE2093839-24 12.05160 1618.7866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  9       5 BE2063657-24 12.03180 1615.7259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  2       5 BE2105444-22 12.05360 1614.4904      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 17       8 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  6       6 BE2093859-24 12.05390 1613.8480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 14       9 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  1  220077 BE5034660-24 12.16310 1612.0889      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9 14  1  204464 BE2037475-23 12.07150 1606.7898      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10 12 10       2 BE2019575-24 12.06160 1606.7265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  3       7 BE2042025-23 12.06200 1605.1187      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 22      10 BE2040386-22 12.10320 1604.4714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 13      11 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9 14  2       2 BE2037446-23 12.07340 1602.8011      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  6      12 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Sector 3 VDS VERBETERING * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 240 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10 12  4       3 DV9618617-23 12.06590 1597.6585      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  9      13 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 20      14 BE2040389-22 12.11180 1595.1028      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  1      15 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 12      16 BE2040385-22 12.11320 1592.2732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 23      17 BE2040312-22 12.11370 1591.2650      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  6       5 BE5072215-24 12.10050 1590.9186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  7  3       6 BE5050600-23 12.10070 1590.5111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  2  211202 BE2054771-24 12.13020 1587.5871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  3       2 BE2054767-24 12.13040 1587.1894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  4  2  202645 BE2061096-24 12.07410 1587.0905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11  4  200176 BE2092836-24 12.06150 1585.5525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23 16      18 BE2034674-23 12.12160 1583.4451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11 11       8 BE2042104-23 12.08070 1582.7761      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11  9       9 BE2109360-23 12.08120 1581.7473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13 13       3 BE2054790-24 12.13330 1581.4452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  4  209518 BE2035074-23 12.12360 1580.0754      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  4       2 BE5034603-24 12.19190 1579.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 20 13  199542 BE2096372-24 12.06420 1574.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  1       4 BE2108638-24 12.14120 1573.7854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  4  1       2 BE2110497-22 12.08460 1573.7380      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  2  216069 BE2088661-22 12.17260 1572.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  4  3       3 BE2110518-22 12.08560 1571.7037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10 12  5       4 BE2046940-23 12.09160 1569.4379      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  7  2       3 BE5049134-22 12.20150 1569.1765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 13  5       5 BE2054777-24 12.14360 1569.1085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9 11 10      10 BE2093885-24 12.09160 1568.6952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11 11       6 BE2063672-24 12.07010 1568.4477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  2  1  210750 BE2034069-23 12.14250 1567.8859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  3  203955 BE2080492-24 12.10050 1567.8796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  2  208948 BE2035831-23 12.13181 1567.4823      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  4       2 BE2080471-24 12.10080 1567.2772      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  6  1       2 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  8  2       3 BE2032308-23 12.10140 1566.0737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11  1       2 BE2092830-24 12.07510 1565.7098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 20 14       2 BE2105645-24 12.07290 1565.2399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11 11       3 BE2042732-23 12.07540 1565.0977      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10 11 10       4 BE2070608-21 12.07550 1564.8938      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS  10 17 16  193853 BE2071238-22 12.03529 1564.8240      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO  10  2  1  201920 BE2081171-24 12.09050 1564.2608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS  10 17  1       2 BE2047315-20 12.03559 1564.1926      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Sector 3 VDS VERBETERING * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 240 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9 14 14       3 BE2094940-24 12.10450 1563.7782      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10 12  8       5 BE2019590-24 12.09500 1562.5879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  6  4       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9 11  5       7 BE2063661-24 12.07450 1559.4442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 23  8      19 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Sector 3 VDS VERBETERING * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 145 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  29 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  7  2  199219 BE2063664-24 12.00280 1653.7272      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  1  202780 BE2093788-24 12.04530 1623.7555      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  2  209437 BE2086086-24 12.08590 1623.7524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  3       2 BE2086054-24 12.09020 1623.1232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 11       3 BE2086024-24 12.09030 1622.9136      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  5       4 BE2086023-24 12.09130 1620.8203      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  5       2 BE2093814-24 12.05120 1619.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  2       3 BE2093839-24 12.05160 1618.7866      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  7  5       2 BE2063657-24 12.03180 1615.7259      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 12       5 BE2086052-24 12.09440 1614.3654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  3       4 BE2093859-24 12.05390 1613.8480      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 10       6 BE2086099-24 12.09510 1612.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  1  220077 BE5034660-24 12.16310 1612.0889      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  6  4  202876 BE2019575-24 12.06160 1606.7265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  9       7 BE2086070-24 12.10360 1603.6524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  6       8 BE2086081-24 12.10410 1602.6298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  8       9 BE2086004-24 12.11160 1595.5079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  1      10 BE2086093-24 12.11220 1594.2933      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 VANONCKELEN MARC     HALEN      9  1  1  206952 BE5072215-24 12.10050 1590.9186      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  2  211202 BE2054771-24 12.13020 1587.5871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  3       2 BE2054767-24 12.13040 1587.1894      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 VANTHIENEN LUC       KORTENAK   9  2  1  202645 BE2061096-24 12.07410 1587.0905      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  8  3  200176 BE2092836-24 12.06150 1585.5525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12 12       3 BE2054790-24 12.13330 1581.4452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  4  2       2 BE5034603-24 12.19190 1579.6890      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  5  1  213502 BE5032644-24 12.15270 1576.2422      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 16 10  199542 BE2096372-24 12.06420 1574.9171      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  1       4 BE2108638-24 12.14120 1573.7854      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2 12  4       5 BE2054777-24 12.14360 1569.1085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 CLAES EDDY           KORTENAK   9  6  6       5 BE2093885-24 12.09160 1568.6952      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  7  7       3 BE2063672-24 12.07010 1568.4477      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  1  203955 BE2080492-24 12.10050 1567.8796      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  2       2 BE2080471-24 12.10080 1567.2772      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Sector 3 VDS VERBETERING * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 145 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  3  1  209518 BE2087544-24 12.13460 1566.2945      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  8  1       2 BE2092830-24 12.07510 1565.7098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 16 11       2 BE2105645-24 12.07290 1565.2399      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO  10  2  1  201920 BE2081171-24 12.09050 1564.2608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9  7  7  204464 BE2094940-24 12.10450 1563.7782      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 LISMONT PATRICK      BEKKEVOO  10  6  2       2 BE2019590-24 12.09500 1562.5879      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDE   1  5  3       2 BE5032618-24 12.16460 1561.0675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 KONINCKX ALBERT      BUDINGEN   9  7  1       4 BE2063661-24 12.07450 1559.4442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14  7      11 BE2086041-24 12.14200 1559.0844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 SCHROEVEN-HERMANS    MOLENSTE   1 14 13      12 BE2086010-24 12.14250 1558.1178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  8  4       3 BE2095136-24 12.08300 1557.7899      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 16 12       3 BE5076960-24 12.08110 1556.6922      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE  10  8  6       4 BE2095113-24 12.08360 1556.5785      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 PRINCEN PETER        RANSBERG   9 16 13       4 BE5082794-24 12.08350 1551.8496      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO  10  6  6       3 BE2080404-24 12.11510 1546.8714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 CLAESKENS-JORIS      KORTENAK   9  7  4       2 BE2060039-24 12.12260 1543.9013      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Sector 3 VDS             * SOISSONS          08-06-25 * Los  : 10.00             S:0340 * 
* Diest                    * 43 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  4 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23  6  202455 BE2082871-25 12.07369 1586.4514      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23 23       2 BE2082869-25 12.08549 1570.4534      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  9  4  201527 BE2081025-25 12.09480 1552.5963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  9  5       2 BE2081027-25 12.09560 1551.0031      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO  10  8  1  202167 BE2082932-25 12.10210 1550.9551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  9  7       3 BE2081009-25 12.10460 1541.1190      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  9  6       4 BE2081022-25 12.11030 1537.7871      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23 12       3 BE2082884-25 12.11499 1535.7084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23 17       4 BE2082861-25 12.14489 1501.7246      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23  1       5 BE2082868-25 12.16299 1483.2049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 10 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23  4       6 BE2082873-25 12.16299 1483.2049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 12 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO  10  8  7       2 BE2082924-25 12.16570 1476.2103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO  10  9  3       5 BE2081049-25 12.16410 1474.4080      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23  9       7 BE2082865-25 12.17539 1468.1468      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO  10 23  3       8 BE2082876-25 12.17569 1467.6147      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


